GOVERNMEMNT OF DUBAI

Value in AED a8 alL Aasl)
Income Sources

1- Wages, salaries and benefits in kind
2- Total of self-employed workers Income
3-Properties Income
4- Transfers Income
Pensions
Current transfer from non-profit institutions
Government subsidies
Transfer from non-family members
Social insurance
Rewards to employees leaving
Compensation
5- Self-production
Food self-production
Imputed rent

Total

Source: Household Expenditure and Income survey 2014/2015 - Dubai Statistics Center

@ Bkl - JAA jalaa g B e) £ o8 qun Bl (5 gedd) JAa) Ja gia
Monthly Average of Household Income by Household Type and Income Sources - Emirate of Dubai

2014

Jlaadl claans
Labour Camps

2,435

2,435

delen ud
Collective Households

16,068

556

16,625

Households 4xduzall )

A ) s
Non-Emirati Househols

22,282
5,101
186

119

88

22

428

A )
Emirati Households

42,440
5,550
5,426
7,214
5,436

29
1,125
236
364
14
10
11,611
53
11,559

72,241

CLDQ:[U (‘,_J. ja] LJ )0 | I]
Dubai Statistics Center | 223l

Table (16) Jsx

d&-\]‘ JJL\AA

Lo Was osals s, -1
Jasll i s palall agioald Galalall Jas Mas) -2
iSk Jsaa-3
ibnidsan-4
Lol Clilaa
ol Al e il sall (e A s Dy 523
AgeSa clile)
oY) AT e e Dl gas
Lo laial sl
Aaaal) 4l slalsa
Sy g
S Zyl 5
Akl (e I Ly

Ball 4y sl Al

g el

elandl 3 S ye - 2014/2015 5 Jaa s (343 zrase ; jruadll



