



## متوسط الدخل الشهري للأسرة حسب نوع الأسرة ومصادر الدخل - إمارة دبي

## Monthly Average of Household Income by Household Type and Income Sources - Emirate of Dubai

2014

جدول (16) Table القيمة بالدرهم Table

Income Sources	تجمعات العمال Labour Camps	أسر جماعية Collective Households	الأسر المعيشية Households		
			أسر غير إماراتية Non-Emirati Househols	أسر إماراتية Emirati Households	مصادر الدخل
1- Wages, salaries and benefits in kind	2,435	16,068	22,282	42,440	1- رواتب وأجور ومزايا عينية
2- Total of self-employed workers Income	-	556	5,101	5,550	2- إجمالي دخل العاملين لحسابهم الخاص وأرباب العمل
3-Properties Income	-	-	186	5,426	3- دخول ملکیة
4- Transfers Income	-	1	119	7,214	4- دخول تحويلية
Pensions	-	-	-	5,436	معاشات تقاعدية
Current transfer from non-profit institutions	-	1	1	29	تحويلات جارية من المؤسسات غير الهادفة للربح
Government subsidies	-	-	8	1,125	إعانات حكومية
Transfer from non-family members	-	-	88	236	تحويلات من غير أفراد الأسرة
Social insurance	-	-	-	364	تأمينات اجتماعية
Rewards to employees leaving	-	-	22	14	مكافأة نهاية الخدمة
Compensation	-	-	-	10	تعويضات
5- Self-production	-	-	428	11,611	5- الإنتاج الذاتي
Food self-production	-	-	3	53	الإنتاج الذاتي من الطعام
Imputed rent	-	-	425	11,559	القيمة الإيجارية المقدرة
Total	2,435	16,625	28,116	72,241	المجموع

Source: Household Expenditure and Income survey 2014/2015 - Dubai Statistics Center

المصدر: مسح إنفاق ودخل الأسرة 2014/2015 - مركز دبي للإحصاء